GENTIKI TRAIL 9 GENTIKAKI TRAILSKmM

START 5KM FINISH 5KM

Rank By By Cat.
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661
560
501
517
534
675
668
518
660
671
559
511
529
591
505
525
634
607
656
613
579
502
568
594
593
609
503

587
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GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
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OOMAY ®OYKHZ
KONZTANTINOX ZOYMAX
CHRISTOS ADAMOPOULOS
GAVRIIL TSOUKAS

HOAN BPABOXINOX

OEANQ AO=APA
AAE=ZANAPOZ WYPPAX
NIKOLAOS VAOUTIS

BAIOX TZITXANOYAHX
AGANAXI0Z MAPTAPITHX
IOANNHX ZIQrAX
THEODOROS KOULIOUMPAS
KANIOYPAZ AXIAANEAL
XAPHZ AATMMAZ

GEORGE CHASTAS
BAXIAHX APTYPOYAHX
KQXTAZ MAMOYTXHX
ATTOXTOAHZ MIMAPMIATTANNHX
XPYZA TXIKPIKH
MIATIAAHZ MINMOYPONIKOX
NIKOZ KOAITZAX
DIMITRIOS AGOROGIANNIS
IOANNHX KAMTZIOYAHZ
MANNHX AIOAIOX

MATINA AINTZOY
EYAITEAOX MIMAPTZOKAZ

ALEKSANDER/AAE=ANTEP AHMETAJ/

AXMETAI
KQITAZ KYPIAZHE

UTRAGRAFA
MNA

VELOX TRIBE
MEPXEAX
>.AY.TPEBENQN

APOMEIX TYPNABOY
ATTA AAPIZAZ

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN KAPAITXAZ
CHASTAS RUNNING TEAM
>MN AAPIZAZ

~YAANOI0X MAPAOGONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

2YAAOI'Ox APOMEQN BEPOIAX
AAPIZA

SDYV KENTAVROS
MEAAZTOX AAPIZAY

AAPIZA

2YAAOI'OX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
LARISA

KENTAYPOX BOAQOY

0:00:02.233(00:00:00)
0:00:01.903(00:00:00)
0:00:02.573(00:00:00)
0:00:04.237(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:02.450(00:00:00)
0:00:39.300(00:00:00)
0:00:02.573(00:00:00)
0:00:03.560(00:00:00)
0:00:12.527(00:00:00)
0:00:02.887(00:00:00)
0:00:02.233(00:00:00)
0:00:06.013(00:00:00)
0:00:03.990(00:00:00)
0:00:04.237(00:00:00)
0:00:00.770(00:00:00)
0:00:03.990(00:00:00)
0:00:04.557(00:00:00)
0:00:03.003(00:00:00)
0:00:05.110(00:00:00)
0:00:06.627(00:00:00)
0:00:02.273(00:00:00)
0:00:06.967(00:00:00)
0:00:01.387(00:00:00)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00)
0:00:07.213(00:00:00)
0:00:05.093(00:00:00)

0:00:04.423(00:00:00)

0:27:05.227(00:27:02)
0:29:01.970(00:29:00)
0:30:34.727(00:30:32)
0:30:47.737(00:30:43)
0:31:25.500(00:31:22)
0:32:00.730(00:31:58)
0:32:39.747(00:32:00)
0:33:11.977(00:33:09)
0:33:15.480(00:33:11)
0:33:30.730(00:33:18)
0:33:47.980(00:33:45)
0:34:15.983(00:34:13)
0:34:37.243(00:34:31)
0:34:54.223(00:34:50)
0:34:55.490(00:34:51)
0:35:02.723(00:35:01)
0:35:09.473(00:35:05)
0:36:05.597(00:36:01)
0:36:32.233(00:36:29)
0:36:48.937(00:36:43)
0:37:36.947(00:37:30)
0:37:54.997(00:37:52)
0:37:58.747(00:37:51)
0:38:25.227(00:38:23)
0:39:18.937(00:39:13)
0:39:32.233(00:39:25)
0:39:32.267(00:39:27)

0:39:38.237(00:39:33)
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58

Cat.
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ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
W30-39
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 583
Male 581
Male 639
Male 657
Male 575
Male 662
Male 516
Male 533
Male 531
Male 563
Male 636
Male 601
Male 600
Female 664
Male 610
Male 606
Female 513
Male 550
Male 548
Male 506
Male 570
Male 509
Male 622
Female 629
Male 630
Male 538
Female 674
Female 655
Female 637
Male 603
Male 582

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

2TE®ANOZ KOYMITOYPAZ
ZHYHX KONTOZHXHX
KQZTAZ NMOAYMEPOZ
ATOXTOAHZ TZIOYTKOX
NAMOAEQN KAPPAX

KONZTANTINOZ XAAAXTAPAX

THANOS TSITSIFLIS
MANATMQTHX BOYTZKIAHX
2[MTYPOX BOYATAPHX
BAXIAHXE ©QMOIMOYAOX
AHMHTPHZ MATX0YPAKOX
FEQPI10X MATAKIAL
XAPHZ MANOYZHX

ANNA XOYPAIA

EYOYMHX MIMIKHX

AKHZ MIMAAATX0YKAZ
TZOANNA NTINO
NIKOAAOZ AAOYAAL
ANTQONHX AAAAOTTANNOX
DIMITRIS GALLOS
XPHXTOZ TPIANTA®YAAQOY
IOANNIS KATIGIANNIS
INAQProx OIKONOMIAHX
MAPIA NANAAHMHTPIOY
OANOZ MAMAIQANNOY
KQXTAZ FTATZOYNIAX
IRINA HOUTENYUK

EAAH TZIKA

MIPIAM MNMETZOANT
MANAMQTHYE MHTZIOX
AOYKAZ KONTOTAZIOX

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM

>AYB KENTAYPOX

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
PITRARI

TENNIS HALL
RUNNTRAIL.GR

MNA
2MNA

EAAZXONA

2YAANOIOX MAPAOONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

MNA

~YAANOTOX MAPAOONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

START 5KM

0:00:04.557(00:00:00)
0:00:06.027(00:00:00)
0:00:06.143(00:00:00)
0:00:04.663(00:00:00)
0:00:14.817(00:00:00)
0:00:14.647(00:00:00)
0:00:07.360(00:00:00)
0:00:15.333(00:00:00)
0:00:07.817(00:00:00)
0:00:08.887(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:00:09.737(00:00:00)
0:00:03.760(00:00:00)
0:00:12.913(00:00:00)
0:00:13.343(00:00:00)
0:00:13.977(00:00:00)
0:00:04.640(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:10:47.147(00:00:00)
0:00:23.300(00:00:00)
0:00:08.200(00:00:00)
0:00:10.707(00:00:00)
0:00:14.617(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:04.477(00:00:00)
0:00:06.543(00:00:00)
0:00:03.337(00:00:00)
0:00:03.990(00:00:00)
0:00:06.967(00:00:00)
0:00:14.100(00:00:00)
0:00:05.357(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:39:51.987(00:39:47)
0:39:55.197(00:39:49)
0:39:55.743(00:39:49)
0:39:56.737(00:39:52)
0:40:05.990(00:39:51)
0:40:10.487(00:39:55)
0:40:10.997(00:40:03)
0:40:14.980(00:39:59)
0:40:18.927(00:40:11)
0:40:22.977(00:40:14)
0:40:53.493(00:40:47)
0:40:59.977(00:40:50)
0:41:04.770(00:41:01)
0:41:20.990(00:41:08)
0:41:21.227(00:41:07)
0:41:57.377(00:41:43)
0:42:03.747(00:41:59)
0:42:06.093(00:42:00)
0:42:33.620(00:31:46)
0:42:36.767(00:42:13)
0:43:07.237(00:42:59)
0:43:25.737(00:43:15)
0:43:49.227(00:43:34)
0:43:57.677(00:43:54)
0:44:05.983(00:44:01)
0:44:11.240(00:44:04)
0:44:22.483(00:44:19)
0:44:34.997(00:44:31)
0:44:36.737(00:44:29)
0:45:11.487(00:44:57)
0:45:17.677(00:45:12)
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10
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60
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65
66
14
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15
68
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71
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74
75
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59
60
61
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63
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66
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69
70
71
72
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74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Cat.

ALL
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ALL
50-59
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 650
Male 654
Male 672
Male 539
Female 546
Male 653
Male 641
Male 667
Male 638
Male 549
Female 676
Female 595
Male 592
Male 632
Male 643
Male 659
Female 554
Male 528
Male 623
Male 527
Female 532
Male 586
Female 658
Male 524
Male 648
Male 631
Male 514
Male 626
Male 649
Male 666
Male 569

Country

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

AAMIMPOZ XKPEKOZ
KQXTAL TXIAKAX
AEQNIAAY AIAKOZ
NIKOAAOZ MEQPTIAAHX
AANE=ANAPA TKOTXH
IOANNHX TXAKMAKHX
HAIAZ POYMMAKIAX
KQXTAX XATZHZ
XPHXTOZ METX0YAAZ
MAPIOX MAPINEAO AAMO
EYTYXIA XEPI®H
EIPHNH AIOAIOY
NIKOAAOZ AEONTAPHX
IOANNHZ MAMAMAPTAPITHE
AHMHTPHZ X AMAPAZ
AHMHTPIOX TZIPEKHX
200IA AIAAAA

APHX TAMIMAKAX
2[TYPOX OIKONOMIAHX
MAYAOY AXAANHX
ATTEAIKH BOYNTA
XPHXTOZ KPIKONHX
®QOTEINH KOYKOYTZEAH
>AKKHX MAIAHX
BAIEAHX ZINHX
API'YPHZ MAMAKQONXTANTINOY
KOSTIS SOULIDIS

APHZX MATATEQPT10Y
ANAPEAY ZKPEKOX
NIKOZ AOANAXIOY
MNMAQProx KANEAAAZ

KAPAITZA
2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN KAPAITXAX

KENTAYPOX BOAQY

41336 - AAPIZA - AAPIZAZ
OZXA AAPIZAY

AAPIZA

AAPIZA

ANE=APTHTOX

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
BEPOIA

ALTERLIFE

MA

MNA

MAPAGONOAPOMON N.AAPIZAZ
AAPIZA

KAPAITXA

START 5KM

0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:07.200(00:00:00)
0:00:00.830(00:00:00)
0:00:06.027(00:00:00)
0:00:01.687(00:00:00)
0:00:06.113(00:00:00)
0:00:10.003(00:00:00)
0:00:09.287(00:00:00)
0:00:08.850(00:00:00)
0:00:07.600(00:00:00)
0:00:06.660(00:00:00)
0:00:02.033(00:00:00)
0:00:16.137(00:00:00)
0:00:11.507(00:00:00)
0:00:07.667(00:00:00)
0:00:11.077(00:00:00)
0:00:12.527(00:00:00)
0:00:11.323(00:00:00)
0:00:12.757(00:00:00)
0:00:07.347(00:00:00)
0:00:09.087(00:00:00)
0:00:07.347(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:04.023(00:00:00)
0:00:08.433(00:00:00)
0:00:12.527(00:00:00)
0:00:09.737(00:00:00)
0:00:07.817(00:00:00)
0:00:03.990(00:00:00)
0:00:08.417(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:45:21.477(00:45:18)
0:45:24.237(00:45:17)
0:45:24.300(00:45:23)
0:45:26.103(00:45:20)
0:45:27.733(00:45:26)
0:45:40.230(00:45:34)
0:45:46.090(00:45:36)
0:45:51.737(00:45:42)
0:45:54.980(00:45:46)
0:46:07.957(00:46:00)
0:46:14.493(00:46:07)
0:46:25.243(00:46:23)
0:46:28.487(00:46:12)
0:46:31.503(00:46:19)
0:46:37.837(00:46:30)
0:47:24.487(00:47:13)
0:47:36.740(00:47:24)
0:47:47.993(00:47:36)
0:47:51.237(00:47:38)
0:47:58.250(00:47:50)
0:47:59.103(00:47:50)
0:48:31.650(00:48:24)
0:48:33.937(00:48:21)
0:49:26.250(00:49:22)
0:49:40.757(00:49:32)
0:49:44.237(00:49:31)
0:49:50.490(00:49:40)
0:49:59.990(00:49:52)
0:50:01.487(00:49:57)
0:50:40.740(00:50:32)
0:51:00.497(00:50:54)
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100
101
102
103
104
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107
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109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
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119
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76
77
78
16
79

80
81
82
17
18
19
83
20
84
85
86
87
88
89
21
22
90
23

24
25
91
92
26
27
93

By
Cat.

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 578
Male 640
Male 642
Female 620
Male 652
Male 590
Male 624
Male 530
Female 566
Female 597
Female 611
Male 598
Female 555
Male 580
Male 651
Male 673
Male 633
Male 519
Male 556
Female 535
Female 536
Male 663
Female 515
Female 540
Female 605
Male 523
Male 646
Female 604
Female 644
Male 618

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

NIKOAAOZ KATX0YPAX
EAEYOEPIOZ POYMIMAKIAX
IQANNHX POYMIAKIAX
BAXIAIKH NIKOAAQOY
TAZIAPXHZ TZIAHPAX

STEPI10X AAMMNAX
MANATIQTHZ MAAIOYPAX
AHMHTPHZ AXIAAEIOY
BAXIAIKH-MAPIA KAMTZIOYAH
BIBH MAKPH

MAPIANOH MMMOIKOY
OEOAQPOX MAAAXTAPHZ
EYAO=IA EAEYOEPIAAOY
IOANNHX KOMITZAX
KQNXTANTINOX XKPIMIMQNHZ
>TAYPOX NANNOZ

KQXTAX MAMAZTEPI10Y

ZISIS VAXEVANOS
ATMNOXTOAHXZ ZAXAPIAZ

BANA F'AAAIOY

MAPIA TAAAIOY

IOANNHX XATZHI'PIBAX

VASILOPOULOU THEODORA-
ENANGELIA

OEOAQPA TEQPT10Y
AZTAZIA MOYTZINA
KQZTAZ AAMIMNANTAKHZ
KONZTANTINOX XEPBETAX
MANATMQTA MHTZIOYAH
KAAAH ZAPA®H

IQOANNHX NATZIOYAHZ

ANE=APTHTOX

AAPIZA

2YAAOI 0X MAPAGONOAPOMON AAPIZAZ-
RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN KAPAITXAX
2YAAOIOX APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

>YKOYPIO AAPIZAY
MAPAGONOAPOMON N.AAPIZAZ
SAYATIAY

MNA

>MNA

AAPIZA

AAPIZA
>AY BOAOY

MNA
>YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAYX BOAOY
LIFE BODY WELLNESS STUDIO

START 5KM

0:00:06.313(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153(00:00:00)
0:00:00.853(00:00:00)
0:00:04.927(00:00:00)
0:00:09.737(00:00:00)

0:00:08.287(00:00:00)
0:00:12.297(00:00:00)
0:00:15.333(00:00:00)
0:00:08.200(00:00:00)
0:00:10.707(00:00:00)
0:00:12.897(00:00:00)
0:00:08.500(00:00:00)
0:00:08.200(00:00:00)
0:00:11.823(00:00:00)
0:00:08.870(00:00:00)
0:00:06.360(00:00:00)
0:00:18.300(00:00:00)
0:00:06.027(00:00:00)
0:09:35.933(00:00:00)
0:00:09.850(00:00:00)
0:00:09.850(00:00:00)
0:00:11.090(00:00:00)
0:00:04.927(00:00:00)

0:00:04.323(00:00:00)
0:00:12.527(00:00:00)
0:00:12.300(00:00:00)
0:00:06.667(00:00:00)
0:00:09.350(00:00:00)
0:00:13.530(00:00:00)
0:00:09.750(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:51:22.247(00:51:15)
0:51:31.740(00:51:20)
0:51:32.300(00:51:31)
0:51:39.493(00:51:34)
0:52:09.407(00:51:59)

0:52:50.743(00:52:42)
0:53:04.740(00:52:52)
0:53:11.333(00:52:56)
0:53:14.603(00:53:06)
0:53:18.490(00:53:07)
0:53:32.750(00:53:19)
0:53:35.930(00:53:27)
0:53:37.507(00:53:29)
0:53:56.663(00:53:44)
0:53:58.737(00:53:49)
0:54:10.957(00:54:04)
0:54:57.247(00:54:38)
0:54:59.240(00:54:53)
0:55:41.497(00:46:05)
0:56:27.477(00:56:17)
0:56:52.990(00:56:43)
0:57:28.590(00:57:17)
0:58:24.120(00:58:19)

1:00:49.243(01:00:44)
1:00:52.497(01:00:39)
1:01:18.950(01:01:06)
1:01:27.490(01:01:20)
1:01:42.000(01:01:32)
1:02:43.943(01:02:30)
1:03:49.250(01:03:39)



Rank

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

By
Gen.

94
95
96
28
29
30
31
32
33
97
34
98
35

By
Cat.

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

615
608
567
647
665
669
670
558
557
5562
542
589
561

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
FR

GR
GR

AHMHTPIOX MYAQNAX
AHMHTPHZ MIMAPTZQOKAX
ATOXTOAOX KAMTZIOYAHZ
IOANNA XAPAMH
KAEOINATPA NATZIAPIAQY
MAPIA KAMMNIZIOY

EAENH KYPIAKOMNOYAQY
KATEPINA ZHXOMNOYAQOY
BAXIAIKH ZHXOIMOYAQY
AHMHTPIOX AHMHTPIOY
MAPITAAENA TEQPIOZTAGH
EYOYMHX AATMAX

NIKH ZYTOYPH

2MN AAPIZAZ

~YAANOIO%X APOMEQN KAPAITXAX
2YAANOT 0X MAPAGONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAZ
TPEXAAAKHAEZX XEPBION

MNA
2MNA
~YAANOIOX APOMEQN KAPAITXAX
2YAAOI O APOMEQN KAPAITXAX

START 5KM

0:00:08.433(00:00:00)
0:00:13.983(00:00:00)
0:00:08.670(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153(00:00:00)
0:00:03.807(00:00:00)
0:00:09.350(00:00:00)
0:00:05.510(00:00:00)
0:00:11.153(00:00:00)
0:00:14.463(00:00:00)
0:00:15.333(00:00:00)
0:00:13.360(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

1:05:11.993(01:05:03
1:05:12.770(01:04:58
1:11:04.007(01:10:55
1:12:10.503(01:11:59
1:12:13.197(01:12:09
1:12:24.260(01:12:14
1:13:40.503(01:13:34
1:26:03.507(01:25:52
1:26:05.170(01:25:50
1:34:44.847(01:34:29
1:34:52.673(01:34:39
2:11:14.073 (——-)

2:29:54.667 (-:-:--)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



